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12/10/2025 - 08:42:46

CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SEST SENAT / SPORTBRO 2025 - UBERABA/MG

CAMINHADA
Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
224 ANTONIO EURIPEDES MATEUS M 0 MO0099 -
273 GABRIELA FUJIKAVA F 29 FO0099 S
79 ISABELA FERNANDES OLIVEIRA F 12 FO099 S
169 ANA CAROLINE DE ARAUJO FIGUEIREDO F 42  FO099 S
221 IRIS RONCOLATO PALVAS F 45 F0099 S
226 TATIANA BRITO CROSARA DA SILVA F 43  F0099 S
227 MARIA APARECIDA DE PAULA OLIVEIRA F 58 F0099 S
59  GICELLE MARTINS LAUREANO F 43 F0O099 S
167 CAROLINE PEREIRA RODRIGUES F 24 FO099 S
168 MATTHEUS SALUM ROSSI M 22 MO0099 -
15 FERNANDA ALVES DOS SANTOS REIS F 39 F0099 S
237  ARMANDO JOSE SIQUEIRA MELO M 53 MO0099 -
119 LIVIA DIAS DA SILVA F 19 F0099 S
241 TIAGO MARTINS DA SILVA M 42 MO0099 -
223  ALESSANDRA OLIVEIRA PAGLIOTTO F 48 F0099 - PC
290 THATIELLE FERREIRA PIRES F 27 FO099 S
199 JACQUELINE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS F 40 FO099 S
197 ELENICE CAIXETA DE ALMEIDA F 63 FO099 S
238 VANESSA APARECIDA BENTO DA SILVA F 48 F0099 S
211 VIVIANE CARDOSO DO NASCIMENTO F 65 F0099 S
CALABREZ
177 GRASIELE MAIA DE FARIA F 36 F0099 S
188 LILIAN LOPES DE CARVALHO F 41 FO099 S
11  VITORIA MATEUE DE OLIVEIRA F 20 FO099 S
236 EDNA MARIA MARTINS SOUZA F 55 FO0099 S
161 CRISTINA MAIA DE FARIA F 33 FO099 S
160 ADAMIS STARLING DA ROCHA F 36 FO0099 S
209 ROBSON FERREIRA SOUSA M 48 MO0099 -
215 YASMIN GUIMARAES SERRA F 29 F0099 S
32 EDUARDA DE CARVALHO ALMEIDA F 21 FO099 S
204 LUCIANA MARINS DE OLIVEIRA F 62 FO099 S
194 MARIA FATIMA DE SOUSA REIS F 78 FO0099 S
184 NEIRON LUIZ LUCAS FERREIRA M 44 MO0099 1
230 MARCOS ADRIANO DA SILVA M 31 MO0099 2
216 FABIANE MININ ANDRADE F 31 FO099 S
213 HELOISA APARECIDA ORSINI VIEIRA F 47 F0099 S
235 LORENA CUSSI JERONIMO F 34 FO099 S
41  LIVIA BEATRIZ CARNEIRO F 44  FO099 S
135 MARIA LUIZA FERREIRA NOVATO F 16 F0099 S

Organizacgdo: Sest Senat Uberaba -
Cronometragem: Sportbro

Equipe

SEST SENAT

SEST

SEST SENAT

SEST SENAT

DM FIT

WILL RUNNER

SAI CACHORRO
RUNNERS

SEST SENAT

SEST SENAT
SEST SENAT

TEAM TORNADO
UNIDAS

PLB
PLB

SEST SENAT

Tempo
00:19:26
00:24:41
00:24:59
00:26:19
00:26:21
00:28:31
00:28:32
00:29:45
00:29:45
00:29:46
00:29:56
00:30:10
00:30:49

00:31:04
00:31:20
00:31:42
00:32:49
00:32:50
00:33:36
00:33:41

00:34:23
00:34:29
00:34:37
00:35:19
00:35:48
00:35:48
00:35:59
00:36:01
00:36:02
00:36:06
00:36:07
00:36:08
00:36:33
00:36:36
00:36:41
00:36:42
00:36:57
00:37:05

www.sportbro.com.br
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CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SEST SENAT / SPORTBRO 2025 - UBERABA/MG

222
302
266

279
277
87
99
159

ANA LUIZA DE ARAUJO TORRES
SONIMAR MARIA DE SOUZA
MARTHA BASTOS HOSNI

LUIZ ARMANDO BOFF
NATHALIA NUNES BOFF
HAMIR ABDALLA HOSNI
SELMA HOSNI

ALICE APARECIDA MELO DE SOUZA
ANDERSON FERNANDES COLLI DA SILVA

AMARILDO DOS SANTOS PRATA

12/10/2025 - 08:42:46

CAMINHADA
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Organizacgdo: Sest Senat Uberaba -
Cronometragem: Sportbro

FO099
FO099
FO099
MO0099
FO099
MO0099
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FO099
MO0099
MO0099
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MARTINS RUN
MARTINS RUN

CLINICA HOSNI
ACRU

00:37:05
00:38:13
00:40:14
00:41:57
00:43:41
00:49:04
00:49:05
00:49:34
00:51:00
00:53:22
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